
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0114-21

 

 

Agenda Date: 03/02/2021 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 1 to Contract 20200076 - State Street Lift Bridge Balancing 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 to Contract 20200076 - State Street Lift Bridge Balancing, 

Drax Inc., Contractor, is approved in the amount of $38,537.04. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is available in Account Number 40402-57545, State 

Street Bridge and will be reimbursed by the State of Wisconsin via Annual Lift Bridge Report. 


