Conmesioeer of Pubiic Vi Partial PaymentNo. ____Final 20200076 S Street Lift Brid
730 Washington Avenue Room 304 tate Stre ridge -
Ra”gn o, W1 53408 Project Completed March 15, 2021 Balancing (#7346578)
Description of Work and/or Materials Stored on Site Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost Quantity SRR IE TOLATE
ete Total Cost
Perform counterweight modificati and balancing, as outlined in the nd
1] ' “‘*’;pw-ﬁﬂ,,"”m " fned Krithe plant & ts | 1 | ses00000 | s168,000.00 1 100% $168,000.00
2 |Change Order #1 LS 1 $38,537.04 $38,537.04 1 100% $38,537.04
Total Contract Amount $206,537.04 $206,537.04
According to the best of my knowledge and belief, | oam-fy that the work covered by this Detailed Estimate has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and that the current payment shown herein is due. | further certify that all claims
outstanding as of this date against the undersigned as Contractor for labor, materials, and expendable equipment employed in
:ha performmceufsa:d contract up to this date have been paid in full in accordance with the requirements of said contract.
| FE 1of 1 I
Contractor % Inc. Date 4/2/2021
-
By [/b{, At f"”‘/"i /¢ Title Pres,

(Signature of Officér, Partner, or %r}




