
Page 1 of 1

CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACT NO. 20200076 State Street Lift Bridqe BalancinqContract No. & Name

C.O. No. 1

Contractor

Fundinq Account(s)

40402 57545

Original Contract $ 168 000.00

Previous C.O.'s

Contract Total

Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in

Completion Schedule, etc.
Decrease

in Contract

$0.00

xxxxxxxxxx

Modify contract to weld 24 metal plates to existing bridge due to
unforeseen difficulties with anchorage to existing counterweight

Total Decrease

Total lncrease

Chanqe in Contract Amount due to this Change Order

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated

Item
No.

lncrease
in Contract
$38,s37.04

XXXXXXXXXX

s38.537.04

$38,537.04

I

Adjusted Contract Amount

The time provided for completion in the contract is increased by 21 calendar days

This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto

Accepted by
ft,o+t hn! tlrt1./ Drax lnc 2t4t21

Date

$206 537 .04

n r

h-- z/s/zRecommended by
Date

Approved by
Finance Director Date

()2[

$ 168,000.00

Drax. lnc.

- 

EngmeerDap-rtment Hea{ ,
L-../


